ORDEN DE PIZARRA 42 CTO. ESPANA FAN 32.
GORRION CLUB EN VALENCIA

20/07/19

HORA DE COMIENZO: 10:30 A.M.

CIERRE INSCRIPCION DIA DE LA PRUEBA: 11:30

CoNoR~ LN E

TEJADA VAZQUEZ JOSE
SALES MASIA VICENTE
AGUILERA PARRAS JOSE
QUEROL REYNALDO
PALAZON JOSE

BENEYTO FRANCISCO

NIETO ROS MARCOS

MARTIN BLANCO FRANCISCO
ALBELDA VALLS MANUEL

.PASTOR MARIA
. SALAVERT JOSE

. ASENSIO AGUSTIN

. MORENO LOPEZ IGNACIO

. CANICIO PAULA

. GARCIA BARRIO GONZALO
. VICENTE PASCUAL

. AMER GUILLERMO

. AMER BENASSAR BIEL
.VICENTE JOAO

. NUNEZ GARCIA MARIO

. FLORIO VICENTE

. ACEMEL GOTZONE

. MUNOZ ANTONINO JOSE

. GURIDI ANTON

. RADA MARTINEZ BASILIO

. VELASCO RAFAEL

. JUAN VALLORI PEDRO

. GRIGERA PABLO

. MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO
.BELLOD LAZARO ANTONIO
. HERNANDEZ VICTOR

. ROVIRA JOSE CARLOS

. LEDESMA GONZALO
.BRAVO GRACIA

. DE CASTRO ENRIQUE

. CALL JAUME JUAN

. HUESO M2 CARMEN

. PEREZ FERNANDEZ ANTONIO
.PEREZ PALOMA

VET-NOV
SEN-NOV
W-NOV
SEN
SEN-NOV
SEN
SEN-NOV
W
SEN-NOV
DAMA

W
SEN-NOV
SEN-NOV
DAMA
SEN
SEN-NOV
SEN-NOV
JR

JR
SEN-NOV
VET
DAMA

w

W
SEN-NOV
W

SEN
SEN-NOV
SEN-NOV
SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN
DAMA
VET
SEN-NOV
DAMA

W

DAMA



40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

MIRALLES TORRES ALBERTO
BENEYTO ADRIAN

TEJADA JOAQUIN

BLANCO ELEUTERIO

ROMAN MERCEDES

GOMEZ CRUZ JAVIER
GALINDO JAVIER

GALINDO PELAYO

ALONSO GOMEZ SALVADOR FCO

GOMEZ ARRIMADAS GONZALO
CARRERO LUIS GREGORIO
NIETO DEL AMO RUBEN
LOPEZ ANDER

VARELA ENRIQUE

VARELA SOFIA

BONED JAVIER

PAIO AMABLE

BELDA ANTONIO

LOPEZ DE CEBALLOS CRISTINA
PASTOR LOLI

NUNEZ PABLO

NUNEZ LUISA

YAKUBYAK VOLODYMYR

DE LA FUENTE FERNANDO
DONOSO AQUILINO
FOLGUERAS ROGELIO
SUREDA CAPA JUAN

ORTI RICARDO

TORRES SACRISTAN
RAIMUNDO ANTONIO
BRINES JUAN

LEDESMA JAIME
TORREGROSA BORJA
ROVIRA JUAN MANUEL
ONAEDERRAUNAI
ONAEDERRA JULEN
HERRERO JOSE CARLOS
RENTERIA INAKI

ROVIRA SILVIA

CORTES GUILLERMO
GOMEZ ESCUDERO GONZALO
BONED TRYULLOS ANTONIO
GARCIA ARELLANO JOSECHU
BELDA GARRIDO

CANELLAS GUILLERMO
AMOROS CELIA

JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ DAVID
FDEZ. VAILLANT ANGEL
PASCUAL JOSE MIGUEL
VILLALBA DE LA CRUZ
BONED JOSE ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ GARCIA JAVIER

SEN
SEN(18+)
SEN-NOV
SEN
DAMA
SEN

SEN

JR
SEN-NOV
SEN
SEN-NOV
SEN

SEN

SEN
DAMA
SEN-NOV
SEN-NOV
SEN
DAMA
DAMA
VET
DAMA
SEN-NOV
SEN

SEN

W
SEN-NOV
VET

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

JR

SEN

SEN
DAMA
SEN

SEN
VET.NOV
SEN
SEN(18+)
JR-NOV
DAMA
SEN-NOV
SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

ARBITROS DESIGNADOS: ROVIRA JOSE CARLOS, ROVIRA JUAN MANUEL,
ONAEDERRA UNAI, HERNANDEZ VICTOR, TORREGROSA BORJAY BELLOD

ANTONIO.



